PERFORMING IN DEMANDING APPLICATIONS
GEARS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2 VALVE AUTOMATION – GEARS
GEARS
VALVE
AUTOMATION
3VALVE AUTOMATION – GEARS

26K 26,000 230,120
32K 32,000 283,225
Heavy-Duty Gearbox Quick Selection Table
10 VALVE AUTOMATION – GEARS
General
Robust General-purpose series quarter-turn Gearbox. Cast iron GG25 body, suitable for ball,
butterfly and plug valves. Standard IP67 enclosure and available in 8 sizes up to 4,500 Nm.
Features
•  8 Sizes up to 4,500 Nm.
•  Enclosure IP67.
•  Working temperature: -20°C to +120°C (-4°F to +250°F).
Components & Materials
Product Range
   GAE      General Purpose Gears  |  Torque Range up to 4,500 Nm
Model Torque (Nm) Ratio MA ± 15% Weight (Kg)
GAE120 120 1:41 10 1.5
GAE250 250 1:42 9.8 2.4
GAE350 350 1:42 11.8 2.9
GAE550 550 1:40 12 4.9
GAE01K 1,000 1:34 13 10.8
GAE02K 2,000 1:38 13.6 15.6
GAE3K5 3,500 1:55 20 19.4
GAE4K5 4,500 1:52 20 34
Description Material Spec/Standard
Body Grey Cast Iron GG25
Cover Grey Cast Iron GG25
Position Indicator Polypropylene PP

   GAE      General Purpose Gears  |  Torque Range up to 4,500 Nm
12 VALVE AUTOMATION – GEARS
   GAS      High Performance gears  |  Torque Range up to 4,500 Nm
General
Heavy duty ductile cast iron (GGG40) quarter-turn gearbox range. Standard IP68 enclosure and
available in 7 sizes up to 4,500 Nm. Optional with heavy duty Marine paint systems, including
C3, C4 and C5M coatings.
Features
•  7 Sizes up to 4,500 Nm.
•  Enclosure IP68.
•  Working temperature:  -20°C to +120°C (-4°F to +250°F).
options for High -20°C to +150°C (-4°F to +302°F).
and Low temperature -45°C to +120°C (-49°F to +250°F).
Components & Materials
Model Torque (Nm) Ratio MA ± 15% Weight (Kg)
GAS250 250 1:42 9.8 2.4
GAS350 350 1:42 11.8 2.9
GAS550 550 1:40 12 4.9
GAS01K 1,000 1:34 13 10.8
GAS02K 2,000 1:38 13.6 15.6
GAS3K5 3,500 1:55 20 19.4
GAS4K5 4,500 1:52 20 34
Description Material Spec/Standard
Body Ductile Cast Iron GGG40
Cover Ductile Cast Iron GGG40
Position Indicator Ductile Cast Iron GGG40

   GAW      High Perfomance Gears  |  Torque Range 7,000 Nm - 32,000 Nm
General
Heavy duty ductile cast iron (GGG40) quarter turn gearbox range. Standard IP68 enclosure and
available in 6 sizes up to 32,000 Nm. Optional with heavy duty Marine paint systems, including
C3, C4 and C5M coatings.
Features
•  6 Sizes up to 32,000 Nm.
•  Enclosure IP68.
•  Working temperature:  -20°C to +120°C (-4°F to +250°F).
options for High -20°C to +150°C (-4°F to +302°F).
and Low temperature -45°C to +120°C (-49°F to +250°F).
Components & Materials
Model Torque (Nm) Ratio MA ± 15% Weight (Kg)
GAW07K 7,000 1:312 65 41
GAW09K 9,000 1:279 80 48
GAW11K 11,000 1:372 105 48
GAW17K 17,000 1:468 138 74
GAW26K 26,000 1:660 208 142
GAW32K 32,000 1:798 224 194
Description Material Spec/Standard
Body Ductile Cast Iron GGG40
Cover Ductile Cast Iron GGG40
Position Indicator Ductile Cast Iron GGG40

GAV11K 150 158 370 327 24 Ø20 120 59 O/R Ø100 70 F16 F25
18 VALVE AUTOMATION – GEARS
   GAO      Declutchable Manual Override Gears  |  Torque Range up to 8,500 Nm
General
Manual override quarter-turn gearbox range especially suitable for our dual operated valves,
for mounting between a double or single acting actuator and a valve. Standard IP67 enclosure
and available in 7 sizes up to 8,500 Nm.
Features
•  7 Sizes up to 8,500 Nm.
•  Enclosure IP67.
•  Working temperature: -20°C to +120°C (-4°F to +250°F).
options for High -20°C to +150°C (-4°F to +302°F).
and Low temperature -45°C to +120°C (-49°F to +250°F).
Components & Materials
Model Torque (Nm) Ratio MA ± 15% Weight (Kg)
GAO150 150 1:40 12.1 3.5
GAO350 350 1:44 11.4 6.5
GAO750 750 1:52 15 16
GAO02K 2,000 1:38 13.6 15.6
GAO3K5 3,500 1:55 20 19.4
GAO5K5 5,500 1:306 80 62
GAO8K5 8,500 1:408 95.6 64
Description Material Spec/Standard
Body Ductile Cast Iron GGG40
Cover Ductile Cast Iron GGG40
Worm Rack Ductile Cast Iron GGG40

body, suitable for ball, butterfly and plug valves. Standard IP67 enclosure and available in
9 sizes up to 85,000 Nm. They are widely used in chemical, industrial, power plant, waterworks,
HVAC equipment and most industrial fields.
Features
•  9 Sizes up to 85,000 Nm.
•  Enclosure IP67 (option for IP68).
•  Working temperature: -20°C to +80°C (-4°F to +180°F).
options for High -20°C to +120°C (-4°F to +250°F).
and Low temperature -40°C to +80°C (-40°F to +180°F).
Components & Materials
Model Max. Out
Torque (Nm)
Ratio Max. Input
Torque (Nm)
Weight (Kg)
GJW2K6 2,600 1:70 150 27
GJW5K2 5,200 1:140 150 33
GJW08K 8,000 1:207 155 65
GJW16K 16,000 1:495 147 105
GJW21K 21,000 1:495 180 110
GJW32K 32,000 1:1200 135 220
GJW40K 40,000 1:1200 165 240
GJW54K 54,000 1:1530 195 340
GJW85K 85,000 1:2448 195 410
Description Material
1 Position Indicator Cast Iron
2 Cover Plate Ductile Iron
3 Gasket Asbestos-free Seaking Material

turn, actuator and a ball, butterfly, plug valves or dampers. This rugged device allows for manual
operation during installation or system testing or in the event of an air supply failure. And the
output torques cover a broad range. JHM series comply to ISO5211 standard.
Features
•  	9 Sizes up to 1,400 Nm.
•  	Enclosure IP67 (option for IP68).
•  	Working temperature:  -20°C to +80°C (-4°F to +180°F).
options for High -20°C to +120°C (-4°F to +250°F).
and Low temperature -40°C to +80°C (-40°F to +180°F).
Components & Materials
Model Max. Out
Torque (Nm)
Ratio Max. Input
Torque (Nm)
Weight (Kg)
GJO155 155 1:40 15 3.7
GJO350 350 1:28 50 8.2
GJO550 550 1:32 80 9.9
GJO1K2 1,200 1:50 95 13.3
GJO2K1 2,100 1:62 130 18.7
GJO2K8 2,800 1:70 150 33.8
GJO04K 4,000 1:85 190 44.4
GJO08K 8,000 1:210 160 91
GJO19K 19,000 1:495 160 140
Description Material
1 Handle Stainless Steel
2 Worm Shaft Carbon Steel
3 Handwheel Ductile Iron